Easily, Setup your own Sensor Monitoring System
RN17X+UA
Series
02 RADIONODE
What are RN17X
and UA Sensors?
The RN17X product line and the UA sensor series
from Radionode are innovative hardware platforms

CH1 : GAS
CH2 : Temperature
CH3 : Humidity
Gas Sensor Type Electrochemical Cell
Gas Sensor Filter Metal Sintering filter
Measurement Cycle 1 sec
USB Port USB 2.0 Type A Plug
Power consumption 5 V, max 50 mW
Size 68.5 × 25 × 15 mm
Operating conditions
Temp: -20 ~ 50°C (-40 ~ 122℉)
Humidity: 5~95% R.H
Model Measurement Range Sensor Accuracy
UA54-C2H4-3 0 ~ 3 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-C2H4-5 0 ~ 5 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-C2H4-10 0 ~ 10 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-C2H4-100 0 ~ 100 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-Cl2 0 ~ 10 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-EO-10 0 ~ 10 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-H2-4 0 ~ 4%LEL <2% of Measured value
UA54-H2S-50 0 ~ 50 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-HCL-20 0 ~ 20 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54-NH3-100 0 ~ 100 ppm <3% of Measured value
UA54-NH3-1000 0 ~ 1000 ppm <3% of Measured value
UA54-NO-50 0 ~ 50 ppm ±2% of Measured value
UA54-NO-1000 0 ~ 1000 ppm ±2% of Measured value
UA54-O2-21 0 ~ 25% <2% of Measured value
UA54-VOC-2000 0 ~ 2000 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA54 Series
19RN17X&UA Sensor
UA53 Series SPEC
Gas Sensor
channel info.
CH1 : GAS
CH2 : Temperature
CH3 : Humidity
Gas Sensor Type Electrochemical Cell
Gas Sensor Filter Metal Sintering filter
Measurement Cycle 1 sec
USB Port USB 2.0 Type A Plug
Power consumption 5 V, max 50 mW
Size 68.5 × 25 × 15 mm
Operating conditions
Temp: -20 ~ 50°C (-40 ~ 122℉)
Humidity: 5~95% R.H
Model Measurement Range Sensor Accuracy
UA53-CO-1000 0 ~ 1000 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA53-H2S-50 0 ~ 50 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA53-NO2-10 0 ~ 10 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA53-O3-10 0 ~ 100 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA53-SO2-50 0 ~ 50 ppm <2% of Measured value
UA53 Series
20 RADIONODE
UA58 Series SPEC
GAS Sensor